
120 Volt AC Input, Single Phase, Standard Output

15-45V 500-10Khz

[6.35]

Ø4.95 [Ø125.82]

INLET

12.83 [3 .83]

12.39 [314.73]

Ø7.15  [181.61] ID X .13 [3.30]

 .11 [2.79] INLET GROOVE

Ø 8.64 BC

219.46

6X M8X1.25    .25

(3) NOT USED

(2) AC INPUT

VOLTAGE 240±10%

POWER CONNECTION

(1) 15-42V (OPTIONAL)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) NOT USED

(4) PWM SIGNAL

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

3.10

78.65

4.33

110.0

8.66
219.96

3.62
91.95

2X 7.09

180.09

6.69
169.93

4X Ø.35

8.89

8.75
222.25

2.61

66.29
3.55

90.17

COOLING AIR

DISCHARGE

3

2

(1) 15V(SUPPLIED BY BLOWER)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) 0-10 V SIGNAL

(4) NOT USED

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

 0-10 VDC CONNECTION
PWM CONNECTION

EXHAUST

(1) AC INPUT
(COMMON)

[MM]

INCH

Part/ Model Number

Specification Units 150530 150531 150532

Speed Control - Mechanical 0-10VDC PWM

Notes:
Input Voltage Range:  

Input Current:  

Operating Temperature (Ambient Air and Working Air):  

Storage Temperature:  

Dielectric Testing:  

Speed Control:  

Approximate Weight:  

Option Card available for Customization

Regulatory Agency Certi!cation:  

Miscellaneous:  

PRECISION MOTION CONTROL



120 Volt AC Input, Single Phase, Standard Output
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Data presented represents blower performance at STANDARD AIR DENSITY, .075 lb/ft3  (29.92” Hg, Sea Level, 68° F)
Vacuum performance available upon request.

PRECISION MOTION CONTROL



240 Volt AC Input, Single Phase, Standard Output

15-45V 500-10Khz

[6.35]

Ø4.95 [Ø125.82]

INLET

12.83 [3 .83]

12.39 [314.73]

Ø7.15  [181.61] ID X .13 [3.30]

 .11 [2.79] INLET GROOVE

Ø8.64 BC
219.46

6X M8X1.25    .25

(3) NOT USED

(2) AC INPUT
VOLTAGE 240±10%

POWER CONNECTION

(1) 15-42V (OPTIONAL)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) NOT USED

(4) PWM SIGNAL

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

3.10

78.65

4.33

110.0

8.66
219.96

3.62
91.95

2X 7.09

180.09

6.69

169.93

4X Ø.35

8.89

8.75
222.25

2.61

66.29

3.55
90.17

COOLING AIR
DISCHARGE

3

2

1

(1) 15V(SUPPLIED BY BLOWER)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) 0-10 V SIGNAL

(4) NOT USED

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

 0-10 VDC CONNECTION
PWM CONNECTION 

EXHAUST

(1) AC INPUT
(COMMON)

[MM]

INCH

Part/ Model Number

Specification Units 150540 150541 150542

Speed Control - Mechanical 0-10VDC PWM

Notes:
Input Voltage Range:  216 - 264 Volts AC RMS, 50/60 Hz, single phase or 305 - 373 VDC

Input Current:  12 amps AC RMS

Operating Temperature (Ambient Air and Working Air):  0°C to 50°C

Storage Temperature:  -40°C to 85°C

Dielectric Testing:  1500 Volts AC RMS 60 Hz applied for one second between input pins and ground, 3mA leakage maximum.

Speed Control:  PWM 15-45 VDC @ 500 Hz - 10 kHz; 0-10 VDC; mechanical (potentiometer); 4 - 20 mA; remote potentiometer

Approximate Weight:  28 Lbs. / 12.7 Kg.

Option Card available for Customization

Regulatory Agency Certi!cation:  Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.  quali"ed per UL507 under File E-94403.  Canadian Standards Association quali"ed per C22.2#113 

under File LR 43448.

Miscellaneous:  Designed  to provide  variable air$ow for low NOx & CO emissions in high e%ciency gas-"red combustion systems.  Intake and exhaust tubes, all 

cooling ducts and vents must not be obstructed.  Intake and exaust must be free of grease, oil and foreign particles.  Amp housing 350766-1 w/  Amp contacts 350536-1 

for power connection (supplied by customer) and Molex housing 39-01-4050 or 39-01-4051 w/ Molex contacts 39-00-0039 (18 - 24 awg) or 39-00-0078 (16 awg) for speed 

control function (supplied by customer).  Non-sparking, hardened aluminum impeller.

Mating harnesses available upon request.

PRECISION MOTION CONTROL



240 Volt AC Input, Single Phase, Standard Output
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Data presented represents blower performance at STANDARD AIR DENSITY, .075 lb/ft3 (29.92” Hg, Sea Level, 68° F)
Vacuum performance available upon request.

PRECISION MOTION CONTROL



240 Volt AC Input, Three Phase, High Output

15-45V 500-10Khz

[6.35]

Ø4.95 [Ø125.82]

INLET

12.83 [3 .83]

12.39 [314.73]

Ø 7.15  [181.61] ID X .13 [3.30]

 .11 [2.79] INLET GROOVE

Ø 8.64 BC

219.46

6X M8X1.25    .25

(3) AC INPUT

(2) AC INPUT
VOLTAGE 240±10%

VOLTAGE 240±10%

(1) AC INPUT
VOLTAGE 240 ±10%

POWER CONNECTION

 

(1) 15-42V (OPTIONAL)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) NOT USED

(4) PWM SIGNAL

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

3.14

79.75

7.47

189.73

8.66

219.96

3.62

91.95

2X 7.09

180.09

6.69

169.93

4X Ø .35

8.89

9.59

243.58

2.61

66.29

Ø 7.10

180.34

3.55

90.17

COOLING AIR

DISCHARGE

3

2

1

(1) 15V(SUPPLIED BY BLOWER)

(2) TACH OUT

(3) 0-10 V SIGNAL

(4) NOT USED

(5) SIGNAL GROUND

 0-10 VDC CONNECTION
PWM CONNECTION

EXHAUST

Part/ Model Number

Specification Units 151130 151131 151132

Speed Control - Mechanical 0-10 VDC PWM

Notes:
  Input Voltage Range:  

Input Current:  

Operating Temperature (Ambient Air and Working Air):  

  Storage Temperature:  

Dielectric Testing:  

Speed Control:  

Approximate Weight:  

Option Card available for Customization

Regulatory Agency Certi!cation:  

Miscellaneous:  

PRECISION MOTION CONTROL



240 Volt AC Input, Three Phase, High Output
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Data presented represents blower performance at STANDARD AIR DENSITY, .075 lb/ft3 (29.92” Hg, Sea Level, 68° F)
Vacuum performance available upon request.
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125 250 375 500 625 750 875 1000 11250

125 250 375 500 625 750 875 1000 11250

125 250 375 500 625 750 875 1000 11250
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PRECISION MOTION CONTROL


